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50 1240 Dompè Ivan 1973 Froideville The Vibrants 1h02:29.070 24:51.020

51 1153 Miéville André 1958 Froideville ECF 1h03:28.670 25:50.620

52 1208 Richoz Christophe 1976 Froideville 1h08:19.150 30:41.100

53 1194 Desmeules François 1977 Lausanne 1h09:09.310 31:31.260

  Catégorie 23 - Homme 1977-1996 / 10km  

1 1122 Sievert Tobias 1992 Epalinges 37:38.050

2 1501 Volet Vincent 1995 Froideville 39:19.270 1:41.220

3 1289 Vanwynsberghe Gaetan 1989 Lausanne 26 39:33.650 1:55.600

4 1336 Fantoli Regis 1977 Poliez-Pittet Le Footing club Lausanne 39:37.440 1:59.390

5 1334 Débieux Joël 1985 Poliez-Pittet 40:22.970 2:44.920

6 1164 Bonfils Loris 1994 Le Mont 42:00.900 4:22.850

7 1235 Berga Fabien 1978 Epalinges 42:11.670 4:33.620

8 1345 Jacquemet Alain 1987 Les Diablerets 44:40.580 7:02.530

9 1339 Schlechten Laurent 1984 Molondin 46:02.550 8:24.500

10 1110 Berthet Lionel 1980 Froideville TEAM3DECOEUR 46:06.730 8:28.680

11 1341 Sirisin Loïc 1993 Romanel 46:25.410 8:47.360

12 1327 Hubacher Marc 1980 Froideville 47:53.280 10:15.230

13 1342 Rosset Robin 1985 Echallens 48:14.350 10:36.300

14 1328 Ausoni Alain 1980 Romanel 49:00.010 11:21.960

15 1166 Francey Christophe 1982 Cugy 51:19.670 13:41.620

16 1250 Cherpillod Maël 1986 Cuarnens 51:25.630 13:47.580

17 1210 Desmeules Sylvain 1981 Dommartin 51:58.690 14:20.640

18 1163 Odun Isacco 1981 Peney-le-Jorat 54:51.070 17:13.020

19 1114 Alves Jonathan 1983 Froideville 55:11.190 17:33.140

20 1211 Castan Eric 1977 Froideville 57:05.970 19:27.920

21 1194 Desmeules François 1977 Lausanne 1h09:09.310 31:31.260

  Catégorie 25 - Homme 1967-1976 / 10km  

1 1145 Vuillet Nicolas 1974 Froideville Sport Attitude Ecublens 37:55.830

2 1322 Fromentin Olivier 1967 Froideville 39:40.620 1:44.790

3 1222 Tanner Philippe 1969 Morrens Team 1291 39:57.990 2:02.160

4 1214 Pernet René 1969 Peney-le-Jorat 45:06.970 7:11.140

5 1293 Nanchen Fabien 1973 Froideville 45:50.860 7:55.030

6 1117 Mercier Thierry 1973 Froideville 46:00.280 8:04.450

7 1333 Pastore Toni 1973 Froideville 47:55.280 9:59.450

8 1174 Banderet Pascal 1972 Froideville AS Running 48:18.870 10:23.040

9 1256 Guignard Alex 1976 Ayent 49:37.180 11:41.350

10 1230 Chaubert Sylvain 1975 Froideville 52:12.810 14:16.980

11 1119 Billato Pascal 1970 Cugy 54:02.330 16:06.500

12 1143 Winterberger Alain 1972 Echallens 54:53.670 16:57.840

13 1226 Barge Jérôme 1976 Froideville 55:14.450 17:18.620

14 1134 Roulin Sylvain 1974 Froideville 56:59.050 19:03.220

15 1132 Chappuis Emmanuel 1975 Froideville 1h00:06.640 22:10.810

16 1123 Jacquat André 1967 Peney-le-Jorat 1h01:00.120 23:04.290

17 1240 Dompè Ivan 1973 Froideville The Vibrants 1h02:29.070 24:33.240

18 1208 Richoz Christophe 1976 Froideville 1h08:19.150 30:23.320
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  Catégorie 27 - Homme 1957-1966 / 10km  

1 1330 Torres Antonio 1961 Lausanne 44:13.610

2 1335 Trezzini Ricco 1966 Lausanne 44:36.340 22.730

3 1220 Kluvers Alain 1966 Cudrefin 46:43.380 2:29.770

4 1102 Delafontaine Marc 1957 Lausanne 52:05.770 7:52.160

5 1249 Barillet Pierre 1963 Lausanne 54:52.900 10:39.290

6 1161 Bovey Gilbert 1958 Epalinges 55:51.830 11:38.220

7 1121 Blonde Philippe 1961 Lausanne 58:56.140 14:42.530

8 1115 Badertscher Walter 1958 Gland 58:57.230 14:43.620

9 1113 Castillo Bartolome 1959 Paudex 1h00:48.440 16:34.830

10 1153 Miéville André 1958 Froideville ECF 1h03:28.670 19:15.060

  Catégorie 29 - Homme 1956 et avant / 10km  

1 1346 Aita Jean-Paul 1954 Echallens 48:15.160

2 1347 Gilles Jean-Guy 1947 La Tour de Trême 50:25.080 2:09.920

3 1284 Jaton Alain 1956 Poliez-le-Grand 58:47.790 10:32.630

4 1082 Michellod Paul 1947 Lausanne acoursbien 1h17:07.230 28:52.070

  Scatch Femme - 10Km  

1 1234 Perchaud Sandra 1977 Epalinges 42:11.050

2 1245 Roulin Vérène 1976 Aubonne Cycles Froidevaux - François S 45:53.440 3:42.390

3 1133 Moeri Danièle 1971 Froideville Centre Nordique Froideville 48:18.150 6:07.100

4 1244 Carron Cecilia 1976 Cugy 51:44.600 9:33.550

5 1257 Grilo Diana 1990 Collombey 52:02.010 9:50.960

6 1056 Deschamps Agathe 1981 Lausanne 52:18.360 10:07.310

7 1340 Stohlova Petronela 1983 Prilly Cambe-gouilles 52:19.240 10:08.190

8 1288 Matthey Joëlle 1982 Froideville 54:50.580 12:39.530

9 1216 Meyer Sonia 1970 Epalinges Footing Club Lausanne 56:48.170 14:37.120

10 1140 David Valentine 1985 Villars-le-Terroir 57:27.300 15:16.250

11 1273 Pionnier Pineau Estelle 1977 Auboranges 58:31.420 16:20.370

12 1109 Berthet Stéphanie 1981 Froideville 59:11.510 17:00.460

13 1258 Trelcat Julie 1978 Lausanne 59:25.850 17:14.800

14 1253 Chassot Vanessa 1968 Froideville Centre Nordique Froideville 59:45.550 17:34.500

15 1106 Aubert Alexandra 1979 Denezy 1h00:18.650 18:07.600

16 1186 Rochat Maud 1971 Echallens 1h00:48.630 18:37.580

17 1104 Kobel Dubail Joanne 1976 Froideville 1h01:56.920 19:45.870

18 1120 Billato Nathalie 1969 Cugy 1h02:36.450 20:25.400

19 1344 Frei Emilie 1993 Les Diablerets 1h02:51.110 20:40.060

20 1149 Newman-Klee Catherine 1972 Froideville 1h02:57.290 20:46.240

21 1343 Barbi Sylvie 1969 Echallens 1h06:42.970 24:31.920

22 1338 Tacconi Mireille 1970 Froideville Centre Nordique Froideville 1h07:09.170 24:58.120

23 1135 Meire Yolanda 1968 Froideville 1h10:07.930 27:56.880

24 1254 Viret Eliane 1962 Villars-le-Terroir Cambe-gouilles 1h11:15.060 29:04.010

25 1082 Michellod Paul 1947 Lausanne acoursbien 1h17:07.230 34:56.180

26 1209 Russi Nathalie 1978 Froideville 1h31:00.100 48:49.050
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  Catégorie 24 - Femme 1977-1996 / 10km  

1 1234 Perchaud Sandra 1977 Epalinges 42:11.050

2 1257 Grilo Diana 1990 Collombey 52:02.010 9:50.960

3 1056 Deschamps Agathe 1981 Lausanne 52:18.360 10:07.310

4 1340 Stohlova Petronela 1983 Prilly Cambe-gouilles 52:19.240 10:08.190

5 1337 Gerber Astrid 1977 Cugy 54:23.530 12:12.480

6 1288 Matthey Joëlle 1982 Froideville 54:50.580 12:39.530

7 1140 David Valentine 1985 Villars-le-Terroir 57:27.300 15:16.250

8 1273 Pionnier Pineau Estelle 1977 Auboranges 58:31.420 16:20.370

9 1109 Berthet Stéphanie 1981 Froideville 59:11.510 17:00.460

10 1258 Trelcat Julie 1978 Lausanne 59:25.850 17:14.800

11 1106 Aubert Alexandra 1979 Denezy 1h00:18.650 18:07.600

12 1344 Frei Emilie 1993 Les Diablerets 1h02:51.110 20:40.060

13 1209 Russi Nathalie 1978 Froideville 1h31:00.100 48:49.050

  Catégorie 26 - Femme 1967-1976 / 10km  

1 1245 Roulin Vérène 1976 Aubonne Cycles Froidevaux - François S 45:53.440

2 1133 Moeri Danièle 1971 Froideville Centre Nordique Froideville 48:18.150 2:24.710

3 1244 Carron Cecilia 1976 Cugy 51:44.600 5:51.160

4 1216 Meyer Sonia 1970 Epalinges Footing Club Lausanne 56:48.170 10:54.730

5 1253 Chassot Vanessa 1968 Froideville Centre Nordique Froideville 59:45.550 13:52.110

6 1186 Rochat Maud 1971 Echallens 1h00:48.630 14:55.190

7 1104 Kobel Dubail Joanne 1976 Froideville 1h01:56.920 16:03.480

8 1120 Billato Nathalie 1969 Cugy 1h02:36.450 16:43.010

9 1149 Newman-Klee Catherine 1972 Froideville 1h02:57.290 17:03.850

10 1343 Barbi Sylvie 1969 Echallens 1h06:42.970 20:49.530

11 1338 Tacconi Mireille 1970 Froideville Centre Nordique Froideville 1h07:09.170 21:15.730

12 1135 Meire Yolanda 1968 Froideville 1h10:07.930 24:14.490

  Catégorie 28 - Femme 1957-1966 / 10km  

1 1254 Viret Eliane 1962 Villars-le-Terroir Cambe-gouilles 1h11:15.060
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  Catégorie 12 - Femme 1997-2000 / 5440m  

1 415 Brand Sophia 2000 Froideville 29:03.590

  Catégorie 14 - Femme 1977-1996 / 5440m  

1 410 Gerold Fabienne 1978 Bavois 25:58.560

2 417 Borlet-Hote Muriel 1978 Lausanne 29:46.800 3:48.240

3 431 Mivelaz-Pulver Valérie 1986 Poliez-Pittet 30:10.510 4:11.950

4 400 Betticher Tanya 1982 Froideville 32:56.490 6:57.930

5 505 Loude Marjorie 1981 Cugy 35:46.980 9:48.420

6 408 Tschopp Vania 1978 Froideville 37:34.170 11:35.610

7 409 Santos Vaneusa 1981 Lausanne 39:51.510 13:52.950

8 401 Chabloz Céline 1983 Froideville 40:28.740 14:30.180

  Catégorie 16 - Femme 1967-1976 / 5440m  

1 405 Oliveira Tania 1976 Cheseaux 30:01.350

2 414 Mercier Annick 1975 Froideville 31:14.210 1:12.860

3 403 Keller Nicole 1967 Villars-Tiercelin 32:29.930 2:28.580

4 769 Mason Vanessa 1972 Cugy 35:47.220 5:45.870

5 407 Dind Marianne 1968 Froideville 38:17.290 8:15.940
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10 1248 Juillard Alison 2007 Thônex 8:19.940 1:35.060

11 1281 Sonderegger Maurine 2006 Villars-Tiercelin 8:32.360 1:47.480

12 1309 Gallaire Nadège 2006 s 8:36.500 1:51.620

13 1202 Gerold Zoé 2007 Bavois 8:47.900 2:03.020

14 1305 Henry Louane 2006 Préverenges 8:50.010 2:05.130

15 1323 Giupponi Anraya 2006 Mex 9:33.850 2:48.970

16 1260 Trelcat Emma 2007 lausanne 9:48.060 3:03.180

17 1223 Tanner Lola 2008 Morrens 9:56.850 3:11.970

18 1152 Nerny Manon 2008 Vufflens-la-Ville 10:04.040 3:19.160

19 1169 Mettraux Laurine 2007 Poliez - Pittet 10:20.610 3:35.730

20 1251 Quatravaux Diane 2007 Froideville 10:22.670 3:37.790

21 1277 Nerny Mathilde 2005 Froideville 10:35.090 3:50.210

22 1242 Dompè Melyssa 2008 Froideville Les petits papillons 10:43.710 3:58.830

23 1324 Giupponi Jenessa 2008 Mex 10:44.560 3:59.680

24 1302 Sandoz Sydnes 2008 Senarclens 10:54.150 4:09.270

25 1232 D'Antoni Giulia 2007 Froideville 11:04.370 4:19.490

26 1266 Berthoud Nora 2006 Froideville Centre Nordique Froideville 11:16.470 4:31.590

27 1100 Dick Louanne 2007 Vuarrens 11:58.930 5:14.050

28 1325 Lebret Christina 2008 Cugy 11:59.740 5:14.860

29 1181 Jenni Mélissa 2008 Froideville 12:06.600 5:21.720
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15 1243 Dompè Leyla 2010 Froideville Les petits papillons 4:27.560 1:06.940

16 1301 Cordey Julie 2009 Bottens 4:33.790 1:13.170

17 1285 Jaccoud Nadine 2009 Froideville 4:38.220 1:17.600

18 1180 Jenni Camille 2010 Froideville 4:41.690 1:21.070

19 1312 Subramaniam Mya 2009 Froideville 4:52.100 1:31.480

20 1303 Keatley Thea 2010 Froideville 5:07.580 1:46.960




